HARRY HUGHES, Governor

Psychologist Intern (@10,600)
Resident Physician 1I (@17,350)
Resident Physician, Career

Spring Grove Hospital Center

Psychologist Intern (@10,600)
Chaplain Resident

Resident Physician IV (@19,200)
Resident Physician III
Resident Physician I1 (@17,350)
Resident Physician, Career

Regional Institute for Children and
Adolescents - Montgomery County

Health Facilities Program Director
Resident Physician IV (@19,200)
Psychologist Intern (@10,600)

Mental Retardation and Developmental
Disabilities Administration

Director
Rosewood Center

Superintendent

Henryton Center

Health Facilities Program Director

Great Oaks Center

Health Facilities Program Director

=N W

HNRWHN

NN =

1563

31,800
34,700
22,700

21,200
10,600
57,600
18,250
34,700
22,700

37,800
38,400
21,200

42,500

41,000

37,800

37,800



