HARRY HUGHES, Governor		1563
Psychologist Intern (@10,600)	3	31,800
Resident Physician II (@17,350)	2	34,700
Resident Physician, Career	1	22,700
Spring Grove Hospital Center		
Psychologist Intern (@10,600)	2 1	21,200
Chaplain Resident Resident Physician IV (@19,200)	3	10,600 57,600
Resident Physician III	ì	18,250
Resident Physician II (@17,350)	2	34,700
Resident Physician, Career	1	22,700
Regional Institute for Children and		
Adolescents - Montgomery County		
Health Facilities Program Director	1	37,800
Resident Physician IV (@19,200)	2	38,400
Psychologist Intern (@10,600)	2	21,200
Mental Retardation and Developmenta	1	
Disabilities Administration		
Director	1	42,500
	- - -	,
Rosewood Center		
Superintendent	1	41,000
Henryton Center		
Health Facilities Program Director	1	37,800
Great Oaks Center		
Health Facilities Program Director	1	37,800
TION OF THOUTHOUGH TEON TEON TEON	uda	3,,000